
HOCKING COUNTY CHILDREN’S CHORUS
2022 CHERUB CHOIR CALENDAR SEPT-DEC

HCCC MUSIC ROOM: 84 E MAIN ST 614-406-2379

Our Starting Time is 5:15; please arrive between 5:00-5:10 to be ready!

DATE TIME PLACE EVENT

Mon Sept 5* 7:00 PM HCCC MUSIC RM HCCC PARENT MEETING

Mon Sept 12 5:15 – 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub Rehearsal
ALL HCCC FORMS DUE

Mon Sept 19 5:15 – 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub Rehearsal

Mon Sept 26 5:15 – 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub Rehearsal

Mon Oct 3 5:15 – 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub Rehearsal

Mon Oct 10 5:15 – 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub Rehearsal

Mon Oct 17* 5:15 – 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub Rehearsal

Mon Oct 24 5:15 – 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub Rehearsal

Mon Oct 31 5:15 – 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub Rehearsal

Mon Nov 7 5:15 – 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub Rehearsal

Mon Nov 14 5:15 – 6:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub Rehearsal

Mon Nov 21 5:30 – 7:00

ST. JOHN SCHOOL HALL
321 MARKET STREET

(Enter from alley side
off North Street)

Cherub/Junior/Senior
Rehearsal

WEAR HCCC POLO/JEANS
FOR GROUP PHOTOS

Mon Nov 28* 5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Cherub/Junior/Senior
Rehearsal

Sat Dec 3 Arrive 1:30
Parade 2:00 County Fairgrounds ALL - SANTA PARADE

DRESS WARMLY!

Sun Dec 4 Arrive 2:15
3:00 Performance

HOCKING HILLS UMC
13580 MAYSVILLE-WILLIAMS

HCCC CHRISTMAS
CONCERT

(Wear Dress Uniform)

Mon Dec 5 5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM ALL – CHRISTMAS PARTY



* THESE ARE SCHOOL DAYS SCHEDULED OFF FOR LOGAN-HOCKING STUDENTS,
HOWEVER WE WILL STILL HAVE HCCC REHEARSAL


